Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: USHER ECO POWER LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: 27-06-2022
List of creditors as on: 27-07-2022

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors (Amount in )

S1.No.| Name of Creditor |Details of claim received ' Details of claim admitted Amount [Amoun| Amou | Amou |Remark
Date of |Amountclaimed |Amount of claim |Nature | Amount | Amount (Whether| % of of tof any| ntof | ntof |s,if any
receipt admitted of claim | covered | covered |related | voting |continge-|Mutual| claim | claim

by by party? share in nt dues, | not | under
security guarant CoC claim that |admitt| verific

1 Axix Bank Limited [08-07-2022 89,27,64,122.21 89,27,64,122.21 FC - - No 55.53 = - - -

Reliance Commercial

2 Finance Limited 12-07-2022 46,41,33,936.74 46,41,33,936.74 FC - - No 28.87 - - - -
Assets Care and
Reconstructions
Enterprise

3 Limited(ACRE) 21-07-2022 25,08,75,488.00 25,08,75,488.00 FC - - No 15.60 - - - -

TOTAL 1,60,77,73,546.95 1,60,77,73,546.95 100.00

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF
USHER ECO POWER LIMITED (In CIRP)
INTERIM RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL

\&\Cﬁvﬁ/
(MANOJ KULSHRESTHA)

4" Floor, CS-14, Ansal Plaza,

Opp. Dabur, Vaishali , Ghaziabad, UP-201010

Email: costadviser@hotmail.com
PLACE: GHAZIABAD Mob: +919811220157_
Date 27-07-2022 i




